Subsea Connectors
Burton
Electro Oceanic
Solutions You
Can Trust In
Challenging
Conditions
60704_Cover.qxd:Layout 1  3/1/12  3:37 PM  Page 1

Size Part Number
15 5101-1500-0000
16 5101-1600-0000
20 5101-2000-0000
24 5101-2400-0000
32 5101-3200-0000
Receptacle Dust Cap (hard rubber)
Size Part Number
15 6700-0124-0151
16 6700-0124-0161
20 6700-0124-0201
24 6700-0124-0241
32 6700-0124-0321
Dummy Plug
Size Part Number
15 5501-15XX-0000
16 5501-16XX-0000
20 5501-20XX-0000
24 5501-24XX-0000
32 5501-32XX-0000
Dummy Plugs need to be used when full work-
ing pressure is required. Dummy Plugs are
available for all sizes of cables and recepta-
cles. Size the dummy plug as you would the